
PUBLIC AUCTION
Approx. 100 Guns, Collectors Knives,

Scopes, Slings, Ammo, Etc.
(Selling the Private Collection of

Floyd Metzger)
All sale* to the highest bidder, no reserves or
minimum. To be held at the Muncy Fireman’s
Social Hall, N. Main St., Muncy, PA.

WED. EVE., OCT. 26, 1994
starting 5:30 PM sharp

GUNS GUNS GUNS
(Approx. 100long guns - a few hand guns)

WINCHESTERS include; Full set of Model 37 12 ga, 16
ga, 20 ga., 289 ga., 410 ga.; Model 88’s inc. 308 w/scope,
308 - new 284, etc.; Model 60, 69, 121, 67, 67A, 320,
94XTR Classic in 22 caliber; Model 43 218 Bee w/scope;
1944 Model S2B 22LR; Model 64 Deluxe 32 WS; Model
1894 NRA Anniversary 30-30, never fired; Model 94
Illinois Sesquicentennial 30-30 saddle ring- new; Model94
trapper saddle ring; 30-30; Model 7600 high gloss 720;
Model 1890 22WRF; Model 320 22; Model 43 218 Bee;
Model 9422 M XTR 22 mag - new; Model 43 Deluxe 22
Hornet; etc, etc.
REMINGTONS include: Complete set of Model 6’s in
270, 308, 243, 6MM, 30-06, calibers - all new w/hangmg
tags & boxes & matching rack, other Model 6 243 - like
new; Model 760 BDL & ADL in 222, 223, 244, 257
Roberts, 270, 30-06, 308, 6MM, 300 Sav., 150th
anniversary 30-06, etc; Model 700 257 Roberts w/scope;
Model 7 222 w/scope; Model 7 7MM-08; Model 592M
SMM mag; Model 7600 175th Anniversary 7MM-08, new:
New Model 788 6MM,’Model 700 Classic 6.5MM new;
Model 7 17 cal.; Model 7600 6MM; Model 25 25-20 cal;
Model 121,511, 514, 541 T, 6, 572 175th anniversary, in 22
caliber; Model 870 Wingmaster 410, 28,16 ga,, etc
BROWNINGS include: Micro Medallion bolt 223 & 22-
250, both new; Model 92 Centennial 44 mag saddle ring,
new; Model T bolt 22 w/scope; 81BLR 22-250, 222, 243;
Model 53 32-20 new.
OTHERS INCLUDE: Sears Model 20, 20 ga., Stevens
Model 9478 12 & 410 ga, Stevens 5100 & 311 410’s;
H&R Model 750 22 & hammerless 410, Brazil Model
SB42X 140, Iver Johnson Champion 410, Marlin 1894CL
218 Bee & 882 L 22 mag; Marlin 1893 30-03 & 93 DR
32HPS, Huger 77-22 22 mag new; Huger 77 ultra light 22-
250, Mossberg 500 10th anniversary 20 ga., Savage 340
225 & 22 Hornet w/scope; Savage Sporter 25-20, Savage
24J-DL 22 mag over 20 ga., Brno-Fox CZ527 22 Hornet;
Ithaca 37 Featherweight 20 ga. mag w/2 brls; Firearms of
Brazil w/2 brls, 20 ga & 30-30, Beretta folding 16 ga.;
Anschutz 1449 D 22 - like woodchucker, Churchhill
Windsor 1 28 ga.; etc., etc.
HANDGUNS: Smith & Wesson Model 19-3 Texas
Rangers 1823-1973 Commemorative 357 mag & knife in
fancy dovetailed box, matched serial no’s; SW 629 44 mag
in box; Cold Official Police MKIII 38 Special; SWI7A
22LR, High Standard Derringer 22 mag, etc.
ACCESSORIES: Quantity of Browning & Remington
knives, Bullet & Silver Bullet Anniversary knives, several
scopes of various sizes, slings, quantity of ammo, 2 gun
cabinets; several hard & soft gun cases; etc. etc
Terms: Cash or Good PA check evening of sale.
Absolutely no out-of-state checks. All FFL Gun laws
willapply. Preview from 4:00 to Sale Time Only.
Auct Note: This is Floyd’s personal collection, everything
m the sale belongs to him After collecting for several years,
this collection will be dispersed on the 26th See You There.

Owner, Floyd Metzger
Sale held in a heated building. Lunch available

Conducted By

rd #4 #

Muncy, PA RY7ILST 717-546-6907
HarotdandAdsm

PUBLIC AUCTION
of

Farm Equipment, Tools, Guns, Household
Items

for

Mr. Fred Pascht
Sat., Oct. 29,1994

9:30 A.M.
Greenville Husted Station Rd.,
Palatine, NJ (South of Elmer)

Farm Equipment; 1968 450 case Bulldozer w/4 way
bucket, 1978 284 Int'l tractor w/wheel wts, 1988 622
AMT John Deere cart, 6’ Bush Hog, 3 Pth posthole
digger, 50 gal. pull behind sprayer, 3 Pth J.D. Blade,
Vicon Pert spreader, York rake on wheels. Chrysler 6
cylinder Irrigation pump, 2" & 3” Irr pipe, 1000 gal gas
tank, 550 gal gas tank, 2” portable Honda Pump, J.D.
tractor parts, upright gas pump, 50 gal tank air
compressor, J.D. pressure washer, Toro gang mower,
Toro reel mower, power thatcher rake, 110 gal gas
tank & pump for P.U. truck, 250 4 wheel Honda,
steam Jenny, Earth way garden planter, 200 gal
water tank, 2 pull behind tilt trailers.
Tools: Craftsman 10” Radial arm saw, Arc Welder,
Oxygen cutting torch w/cart, floor planer, Dura Craft
16 speed drill press, 12” Band saw sander, 12 ton
shop press, wood lathe, elect, grinder, power belt
sander, 10” Craftsman table saw, B&D air hammer,
elect, blade sharpener, elect, blade balancer, Boshtch
air nailer, hammer dnll, chain saw, Impact wrenches,
7 drawer Craftsman tool chest, good socket sets,
wrenches, many other power & hand garden tools
Guns: A.H. Fox “C” grade 12 ga w/automatic
ejectors, A H. Fox “A” grade 12 ga., Fox sterlingworth
double 12 g., Browning Broadway (Trap Model) 12
ga. over & under, Browning field grade over & under
12 ga. Parker w/twisted steel barrels, Remington
Model 870 special field 12 ga., Winchester Model 12
pump 12 ga.. 2-single barrel shotguns, Stevens
model 240 over & under 410, Stevens model 44 drop
block 32 cal. Winchester model 100 308 w/scope,
Remington model 528 22 cal Bolt action w/scope,
300 Savage model 99A Lever action, Remington field
master 22 cal model 522 pump action, Remington
Rolling Block 45/70, Remington model 760 35 pump,
“musthave purchaser's l-D card to buy.”
Furniture: 5 pc bedroom set, beautiful maple living
room sofa, love seat, rocker, coffee table & 2 end
tables, 24” Motorola console color TV. woodgrain
table w/4 chairs, Patio table w/4 chairs & umbrella,
New Floor Safe, wood burning stove, other nice living
furniture pcs, wicker chairs, pictures, pitcher
collection, new Frigadare freezer, pool table, spa.
Exercise Equipment; Nautilus belly machine, rowing
machine. XC 5000 Ex. Bike, Gympack Ex #lOOO
machine, non elect, walker
Auctioneer's Note: This is an outstanding sale,
something hero for everyone. Owner or seller not
responsible for loss or Injury related to sale. Out of
state checks must have abank letter of credit.
Directions: Take Rt. 540 east offRt. 77 turn left on
Greenville Rusted Station Rd. From Olivet take
Palatine Rd. off 553 go to 2nd Crossroad, turn
left, watch for signs.

RALPH D. HUGHES - AUCTIONEER
(609) 589-6454

Sa/e Rain or Shine
Terms: Cash or Good Check
Food IRestrooms Available

PUBLIC REAL ESTATE AUCTION
35 ACRE FARM AND INTERSTATE 78 GARAGE

Frida October 28,199
• 4:30 PM

FARM: Located: From Bethel, PA take Old Rte. 22
Eaet 1 mile to Airport Rd. and turn left, proceed to
farm on left on Schubert Rd. and Airport Rd.
DeacrlPtlon: 35 acres m/l thereon erected a sm. stone
home w/fireplace, bamfoundation w/stalls, and 2 wells.
This gentleman’s farm is nicely located at the foot of the
Blue Mountain w/road frontage surround property along
w/like new hi-tensile fence. Don't miss this opportunity
to buy a very desirable property.
GARAGE: Located: On Exit 4 (Grimes) of Interstate
78. Description: 7/Bth acre m/i thereon erected a block
garage w/2 bays, office, and store front The property
has well water and a septic system. This location has
an extremely high traffic flow and w/some TL C could
be turned into a real money-maker.
TERMS: 10% down day of auction Cash or Good
PA check, balance on or before 45 days. Both
properties offered from the farm w/reserve.
INSPECTION: To view either property phone: (717)
345-2255 or (717) 345-8262 for appointment.

NotResponsible for accidents
Selling for:

Mr. & Mrs. Dave Denning
Robert W. Derfler
Auctioneer AU2682-L
Pine Grove, PA
(717) 345-8262

PUBLIC SALE
OF

.75 ACRE REAL ESTATE
2 STORY DWELLING

BARN - HORSE STABLE
EPHRATA TOWNSHIP

TUBS., NOV. 1, 1994
AT 5 P.M.

Located at 174 Parkview Heights Road, Ephrata
Township, Lancaster Co., PA.

Directions: Rt. 322 in Ephrata, turn South onto
Bethany Road, right onto Parkview Heights Road.

.75 Acre
2 Story Stucco Dwelling

IST FLOOR: Kitchen w/Cabinets, Living Room,
Dining Area, Bedroom, Half Bath, Laundry.

2ND FLOOR; 3 Bedrooms, Large Closets, New
Rubber Roof On Rear Section.

26'x30' MASONRY GARAGE & HORSE
STABLE.

SANDSTONE BASEMENT w/Never Failing
Spring.

9 x2o' BARN & STORAGE SHED.
This country property features never failing spring

w/compressed air, submersible water pump, garden
area, fenced pasture area, fenced yard.

Open House: Sat., Oct. 15 & Sat., Oct. 29 from 1
p m, to 3 p.m.

Monarch Kitchen Stove To Be Sold After Real
Estate.

No out of stats checks unless accompanied bya currant bank letter or prior arrangement wltnauction service.
TERMS BY

JAY B. MARTIN
LAURA M. MARTIN

Horst aucts.1 B AU43BL
T. Glenn (717) 15M3J1 • (717) TM-SOM
Timothy G. Fax * (717) 73M132

A.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 22, 1994-E2S
SAT. NOV. 5 - IPM 255
Acre Farm, barn equip.
OeForest & Dorla Marsh.
Center Isle, Rtchford, NY
Area. Exit #8 off 1-81 to
Whitney Point & take Rt. 79
W. 6 miles & turn to Popple
Hill Rd. (1 mile W. of Center
Lisle), go 100yds. & turn to
Howland Hill Rd,, proceed
for 2 miles toY to Tubbs Hill
Rd Mel Manasse, auct
SAT. NOV. 5 - IPM Log
Cabin & Lot, Tioga Co.
Located in Amot, Pa. Turn
offRt. 15at the top of Bloss
Mt. Auction signs posted.
James Bills, owner. Evans
Auction Co.
SAT. NOV. 5 - IPM 154+/-
Ac. on White Horse Pike,
White Horse Farm. Wins-
low Twp.,Camden Co, NJ.
Douglas Clemens, auct
SAT. NOV 5 - IPM, Real
Estate Auction. Located
Approx. 7 Miles Northwest
Of Jersey Shore, (Lycom-
ing Co.), Pa Along Rt 44In
The Pine Creek Valley
Watch For Auction Signs
Off OfThe Pine Creek Exit
Of Rt. 220 Owner, Bernice
Bierly. Conducted By Scott
Younkin & Associates.
MON. NOV. 7 - IPM 2V,
story dwelling, real estate,
antiques, household
goods, Breneisen Grand-
father's cloch. Adamstown
At 40 W. Main St., Adam-
stown, Lane. Co., Pa. For
Eva W. Snowden Horst
aucts

MON. NOV 7 - SPM 37V4
acre faremeet. From
Ephrata take Schoeneck
Fid., go through Schoeneck
toward Cocalico turn left on
Sandy Hill Rd„ go ’/» mile
turn right on Nitzley Drive to
property on left. By Harry B
& Elizabeth C. Fetter.
Aarion E. Martin, auct.

PUBLIC AUCTION
Tools - Antiques - Old Train Set - Hess Trucks - Furniture -

Simplicity Riding Mower
Saturday, October 29,1994

Starting at 9:00 AM
Located onpremises, 1917MineRoad near Nickle Mines Store, North of

Georgetown, PA & 896
Antiques

puller; grinder;
other agate pans; shoe lathe; 1-man saw; nail

,; meat saw; lard cans; agate tea kettle;
shortwave battery radio; 5 & 8 gal.Jesus & Marv in oak case: bro

crocks: #8 & #5 fry pans; servi
Lionel #252 train set in origin

;rs silverw;
er marbl

n case
s: shooters

blue eyeglass washer; 4-ps. p
etched wines, goblets, etc.; s
sugar, milk pitcher, water pin

wl set: salts; shot glasses; several
it. cream &ihes im

.chest of drawers; depression
dresser; painted vanity; single bed; D.R. table & china closet.

Winross Trucks
D-Day; Bart Fire Co.; tanker & box car; Make a Wish Foundation box &

tanker: Dutchway; 4 Hess trucks - Ist Hess truck, very early. Hes
hank, fuel oil barrel truck
repairs

iful revi

1991 truck. 1962 Falcon Ranchero m need of

Tools
hain sawWeedeater; elect. lawn mower;

B&D polisher; jack stands; screw jack; Stanley plane; rope & pulley; 10
speed girls bike; brace & bits; 1/2 drive sockets; rubber tired wheelbarrow;
Craftsman deep sockets; 12 1/2 H.P. Simplicity tractor w/hvdrostatic like
new: lawn cart; gas powi ; hammers; C-
clamps; Hahn front tine tiller; 3/8 drive socket set; rotary mowers; garden
tools; digging iron, Elgin lantern; scythe; step ladders; wood clamps; 20’
wooden ext. Ladder; garden tools; crow bars; Lightning Glider sled: sledge
hammer; lawn roller; 2”x3” lumber; files; taps & dies; tree trimmer; steel
fence posts; screw drivers; 8" Craftsman table saw: Craftsman shaper:
Craftsman 15 1/2” drill press w/1 H.P. motor on stand: Bellsaw shamener:
1/2 HP. ~ B&D Workmate: belt sander for portable drill; new
Tecumseh gas motor w/horizontal shaft; small engine repair tools; 4 1/2”
swivel bench vise: small drill press vise; grinding wheels; battery charger;
wet & dry shop vacuum; B&D portable sander: new 10” dado blades;
B&D router: B&D paint remover; hand saws; Craftsman sabre saw; B&D
3/8” drill; large Craftsman puller; hose & reel.

Household items
Exercise bike; 2-ps. living room suite, good cond.; 5-ps. solid maple
bedroom suite, like new: s.s. steamer; Victorian strainer; fruit & veg.
juicer; Harvest Maid dehydrator; clock radio telephone; several collector
plates: Avon Christm— ' c—■ 1Q,7l ro 1984: 8 Goi
plates. firct -

‘

with the Wi
set stainless cookware, Universal; service for 12-set

of dinnerware w/platters; veg. dishes etc. & much more.
Auctioneers:
Ira & Dale Stoltzfus
Ira - (717) 442-4936
Dale ' (717) 442-8254
000907-L

Auction For:
Mary Braungard

No Out-of-State checks unless known by owner or auctioneer.
Announcements made day of sale take precedence over previous
advertising. Bring your chairs. Order of sale • Tools, household goods,
approx. 12 noon Winross & Hess trucks.

litcher
»f Hall dii


